
2016/2017 

HEYWOOD

8pm-1.00am
£6 on the door

Nites

Civic
Soul

and
Motown



Link4Life is the trading name of Rochdale Boroughwide Cultural Trust. Registered Charity No: 1118610

www.link4life.org/heywoodcivic
LCpl Stephen Shaw MC Way, 

Heywood, OL10 1LW

0300 303 8399

Dates for 2016                                   
Saturday 28 May
Saturday 25 June
Saturday 30 July
Saturday 27 August                        
Saturday 24 September  
Saturday 29 October                                                                

Dates for 2017
Saturday 28 January
Saturday 4 March
Saturday 1 April
Saturday 29 April
Saturday 27 May
Saturday 24 June

The best Motown

Providing all your soul needs 
in a friendly atmosphere with 
licensed bar till late

North West
DJ’s in the

Special Dates for 2016
Sunday 27 November	 20th Soul Anniversary 2-8pm, 5 original 	
	 DJs from 1996, Club soul special

Saturday 31 December	 NYE Spectacular 7:30pm – 1:30am, 		
	 Motown DJs plus live soul band 
	 Black & Gold


